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Parent Name & Address

41 responses

Anil korde

Khajamoinoddin

DARDE SATISH KASHINATH

AT Post Nandagao Tanda

gajanan tatkundwar

Anil Narayan korde

Subhash bhaurav thakare

Miraj Singh Siddhu

Shaikh Rashid

Student Name

42 responses

3 (7:1%)
2 (4.8%)

1 (2.4 (A A LA LA LA LA L2 4(A: LA L2 LA L LA LAAA L LA LA LA LAY LA LA L LA LA LA L2-4D (A (LA 4L
1

0
Adarsh Rane Dipti Janardanrao K... Mahek khichchi Pallavi subhash thak... Shilpa Narayan kanp...

Badal Singh Siddhu Kavita Naherin Fatema Riya Yuvraj Ade Sweety narl
« I »

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10jjjobn9-AhsNVJI9pLHIhNmMbcx07gzx8-vZKEMbOY/edit#responses 2/9



2/15/22, 11:29 AM Parent Feedback - Google Forms

Contact Number
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Q1. Admission Procedure
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Q2. Class Room Facilities
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Q3. Sports and Games Facilities
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Q5. Laboratory Facilities

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Q6. ICT, Classrooms and Internet facilities

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10jjjobn9-AhsNVJI9pLHiIhNmMbcx07gzx8-vZKEMbOY/editéresponses

6/9



2/15/22, 11:29 AM Parent Feedback - Google Forms

Q7. Canteen Facilities
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Q9. Campus Discipline
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Q11. Overall Rating of Baliram Patil Arts,Commerce and Science College Kinwat
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Parent Feedback - Google Forms

Any Suggestion for Development of College
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Action taken report of Feedbackhs

Academic year 2020-21

Parents Feedback:

43 Feedback have received from parents most of the parents are satisfied with

procedure and facilities provided by the college. Some of the parenis have noted that the

ports «

51 anteen and hostel facilities need to be improved.

The institution takes the suggestion positively given by the parents and tried on its

level been to improve the above mentioned facilities.
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